
Sample Provisions List

Refreshments

Snacks

Lunch

Apples

Oranges

Bananas

Avocados

$2.50

$2.50

$1.00

$3.00

Each

Each

Each

Each

Red Wine

White Wine

Rose Wine

Energy Drinks

Sparkling Water

Soda

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

Crackers

Cheese

Salami

Granola Bars

Mixed Nuts

Chips

Cookies

Fruits

Essentials

Deli Meats

Deli Cheeses

Pickle Chips

Lettuce

Tomatoes

Onions

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

4-pack

Bottle

12-pack 

1 Box

Pick 3

Each

6-pack

Snack Size

Snack Size

1 Box

$5.00

$20.00

$8.00

$5.00

$4.00

$3.00

$9.00

$15.00

$15.00

$5.00

$3.00

$1.00

$1.00

½ lb

½ lb

1 Jar

Each

Each

Each

Condiments

Olive Oil

Aluminum Foil

Plastic Wrap

Zip-Loc Bags

$5.00

$10.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Variety

8.5 oz.

1 Roll

1 Roll

1 Box


