

Sample Provisions List

	Fruits	
Apples	Each	\$2.50
Oranges	Each	\$2.50
Bananas	Each	\$1.00
Avocados	Each	\$3.00
	Refreshments	
Red Wine	Bottle	\$30.00
White Wine	Bottle	\$30.00
Rose Wine	Bottle	\$30.00
Energy Drinks	4-pack	\$10.00
Sparkling Water	Bottle	\$10.00
Soda	12-pack	\$10.00
	Snacks	
Crackers	1 Box	\$5.00
Cheese	Pick 3	\$20.00
Salami	Each	\$8.00
Granola Bars	6-pack	\$5.00
Mixed Nuts	Snack Size	\$4.00
Chips	Snack Size	\$3.00
Cookies	1 Box	\$9.00
	Lunch	
Deli Meats		¢17.00
Deli Cheeses	1/2 lb	\$15.00
Pickle Chips	1/2 lb	\$15.00
Lettuce	1 Jar	\$5.00
Tomatoes	Each	\$3.00
Onions	Each Each	\$1.00 \$1.00
	Essentials	
_ 1		
Condiments	Variety	\$5.00

Condiments	Variety	\$5.00
Olive Oil	8.5 oz.	\$10.00
Aluminum Foil	1 Roll	\$5.00
Plastic Wrap	1 Roll	\$5.00
Zip-Loc Bags	1 Box	\$5.00